PUTTENHAM AND WANBOROUGH HISTORY SOCIETY

ADDENDUM TO THE INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
COVERING THE PERIOD FROM 1 MAY 2022 TO 27 OCTOBER 2022

INCOME

Subscriptions

EXPENDITURE

British Association of Local History
Craddocks Printing
Postage

Excess of income over expenditure

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 27 OCTOBER 2022

Bank account

Funds brought forward
Excess of income over expenditure

Funds carried forward

150.00

75.00
125.00
10.88

210.88

(60.88)

2038.22

2099.10
(60.88)

2038.22



